
Avnet Abacus
supply chain solutions



FORECAST AND REDUCED
LEAD-TIME

• Material pipeline to customer forecasts
• Materials supplied to a reduced 

lead time
• Increased supply chain flexibility

• Improves risk mitigation

BUFFERS
• Inventory profiling based on customer 

forecasts and bills of materials
• Upside flexibility on key materials

25,000+ 
materials in 
supply chain

CONSIGNMENT
• Swift and reliable replenishment

• Delay in ownership until the 
actual point of customer consumption

• Improves risk mitigation

VENDOR MANAGED INVENTORY
• Material pipeline to 
customer forecasts

• Reduced time and cost of 
inventory tracking and administration

1200+ 
supply chain
customers

Dedicated 
supply chain 

teams

Tailored 
customer 
solutions

Driving value  
throughout your solution

The increasingly interconnected nature of many electronic devices, coupled with the speed of innovation cycles and 
pressure to get new products to market faster, raises significant challenges for today’s electronics manufacturers. 

Managing these challenges requires a supply chain that is agile, dependable, resilient and optimised from end-to-end.  

Get the supply chain right and you’ll benefit from enhanced customer service, growth, reduced operating costs and 
better financial standing.

CUSTOMISED SOLUTIONS TO BENEFIT YOUR CUSTOMERS

Partnering with Avnet Abacus can offer you customised supply chain solutions where no detail is left to chance. You’ll 
reach your goals in a profitable manner by having the right mix of products in place where and when you need them.

Avnet Abacus has made a science of supply chain solutions. Our proven method includes:

• upfront assessment and planning to prescribe the solution that fits best for you
• disciplined inventory management and warehousing to ensure a consistent flow of materials
• multiple models for supporting your end-to-end solution to connect your products to your customers.

SCALE AND SCOPE TO CONNECT THE SUPPLY CHAIN

OUR CUSTOMISED SOLUTIONS OFFER:

•  increased flexibility and visibility 
•  reduced risk 
•  reduced inventory  

•  improved working capital 
•  reduced total cost to serve
•  improved end-to-end performance.



FORECAST AND REDUCED
LEAD-TIME

• Material pipeline to customer forecasts
• Materials supplied to a reduced 

lead time
• Increased supply chain flexibility

• Improves risk mitigation

BUFFERS
• Inventory profiling based on customer 

forecasts and bills of materials
• Upside flexibility on key materials

25,000+ 
materials in 
supply chain

CONSIGNMENT
• Swift and reliable replenishment

• Delay in ownership until the 
actual point of customer consumption

• Improves risk mitigation

VENDOR MANAGED INVENTORY
• Material pipeline to 
customer forecasts

• Reduced time and cost of 
inventory tracking and administration

1200+ 
supply chain
customers

Dedicated 
supply chain 

teams

Tailored 
customer 
solutions

A flexible and bespoke 
supply chain offering

OUR SUPPLY CHAIN EXPERTS

Supply chain specialists

• Design the supply chain model in collaboration with  
 the customer

• Define and document the processes and the solution

• Project manage implementation

• Provide technical support on linking through B2B

Regional supply chain analysts

• Execute the agreed programs

• Provide customer support on pipeline issues  
 and resolution

• Deliver material analysis, Supply Chain Analytics and Key 
 Performance Indicators

OUR SUPPLY CHAIN MODELS FOR CUSTOMISED SOLUTIONS

FURTHER RESOURCES

Find out more about Avnet Abacus’ supply chain solutions 
on our website at avnet-abacus.eu/supply-chain 

Read Avnet’s award winning supply chain navigator 
publication at scnavigator.avnet.com



Offices  

AUSTRIA
Schönbrunner Str. 297-307
A-1120 Vienna
+43 1 86642-0
+43 1 86642 250
wien@avnet-abacus.eu

BELGIUM
De Kleetlaan 3
1831 Diegem
Phone: +32 2 227 2000
diegem@avnet-abacus.eu

BELARUS
c/o Avnet Abacus Russia
Office 26, Building 2
10 Korovinskoye Shosse
127486 Moscow
+7 (495) 737 3689 
+7 (495) 737 3686
belarus@avnet-abacus.eu

BULGARIA
c/o Avnet Abacus Austria
Schönbrunner Str. 297-307
A-1120 Vienna
+43 1 86642-0
+43 1 86642 250
bulgaria@avnet-abacus.eu

CROATIA
c/o Avnet Abacus Slovenia
Dunajska Cesta 167
1000 Ljubljana
+386 (0)1 560 97 54
+386 (0)1 560 98 78
croatia@avnet-abacus.eu

CZECH REPUBLIC
c/o Avnet Abacus Austria
Schönbrunner Str. 297-307
A-1120 Vienna
+43 1 86642-0
+43 1 86642 250
praha@avnet-abacus.eu

DENMARK
Knudlundvej 24
DK-8653 Them
+45 86 84 84 84
+45 86 84 82 44
them@avnet-abacus.eu

Lyskær 9, DK-2730 Herlev
+45 86 84 84 84
+45 43 29 37 00
herlev@avnet-abacus.eu

EGYPT
Canan Residence
Hendem Cad.
No:54 Ofis A2
Serifali Umraniye Istanbul
TR - 34775 Turkiye
+90 216 52 88 370
+90 216 52 88 377
egypt@avnet-abacus.eu

ESTONIA
Aida 5, 
EE-80011 Pärnu
+372 56637737
paernu@avnet-abacus.eu

FINLAND
Pihatörmä 1 B
FI-02240 Espoo
+358 (0) 207 499 220
+358 (0) 207 499 240
espoo@avnet-abacus.eu

FRANCE
Immeuble Carnot Plaza
14 Avenue Carnot
91349 Massy Cedex, Paris
+33 (0) 1 6447 2929
+33 (0) 1 6447 9150
paris@avnet-abacus.eu

8 chemin de la Terrasse 
Bat D 1er étage 
31500 Toulouse
+33 (0) 5 6247 4787
+33 (0) 5 6247 4761
toulouse@avnet-abacus.eu

35 avenue des Peupliers
Les Peupliers2
35510 Cesson
+33 (0) 2 9983 7720
+33 (0) 2 9983 4829
rennes@avnet-abacus.eu

Parc Club du Moulin à Vent
Bât 10, 33 rue du Dr. G Lévy
F-69693 Vénissieux Cedex, Lyon
+33 (0) 4 7877 1370
+33 (0) 4 7877 1391
lyon@avnet-abacus.eu

GERMANY
Englische Str. 27
D - 10587 Berlin
+49 (0) 30 790 997 0
+49 (0) 30 790 997 51
berlin@avnet-abacus.eu

Avnet EMG GmbH
Industriestr. 26
D-76297 Stutensee
+49 (0)7249 910 149
+49 (0)7249 910 177
stutensee@avnet-abacus.eu

Wilhelmstr. 1, D-59439
Holzwickede/Dortmund
+49 (0) 2301 2959 27
+49 (0) 2301 2959 29
dortmund@avnet-abacus.eu

Oehleckerring 9a - 13
22419 Hamburg
+49 (0) 40 608 23 59 0
+49 (0) 40 608 23 59 20
hamburg@avnet-abacus.eu

Gruber Str. 60c
D-85586 Poing/Munich
+49 (0) 8121 777 03
+49 (0) 8121 777 531
muenchen@avnet-abacus.eu

Lina-Ammon-Str. 19 b
D-90471 Nürnberg
+49 (0) 911 244 250
+49 (0) 911 244 25 25
nuernberg@avnet-abacus.eu

Gutenbergstr. 15
D-70771 Leinfelden-
Echterdingen/Stuttgart
+49 (0) 711 78260 02
+49 (0) 711 78260 333
stuttgart@avnet-abacus.eu

Gaußstraße 10
D-31275 Lehrte
+49 (0) 5132 5099 0
+49 (0) 5132 5099 76
lehrte@avnet-abacus.eu

GREECE
c/o Abacus Avnet Austria
Schönbrunner Str. 297-307
A-1120 Vienna
+43 1 86642-0
+43 1 86642 250
greece@avnet-abacus.eu

HUNGARY
c/o Avnet Abacus Austria
Schönbrunner Str. 297-307
A-1120 Vienna
+43 1 86642-0
+43 1 86642 250
budapest@avnet-abacus.eu

IRELAND
c/o Avnet Abacus Bolton
Oceanic Building
Waters Meeting Road
Bolton BL1 8SW
+44 (0)1204 547170
+44 (0)1204 547171
bolton@avnet.eu

ISRAEL
Avnet Components Israel Ltd.
P.O. Box 48 Tel-Mond, 4065001
Phone: 972-9-7780280
Fax: 972-3-760-1115
avnet.israel@avnet.com

ITALY
Via Manzoni 44
I-20095 Cusano Milanino
(Milano)
+39 02 660 921
+39 02 66092 332
milano@avnet-abacus.eu

Viale dell’industria 23
I-35129 Padova
+39 049 7800 381
+39 049 7730 36
padova@avnet-abacus.eu

Via Zoe Fontana 220
I-00131 Roma
+39 06 4131 498
+39 06 4192 618
roma@avnet-abacus.eu

Via Scaglia Est, 31/33
41126 Modena
+39 059 34891
+39 059 344993
modena@avnet-abacus.eu

Via Panciatichi 40/11
I-50127 Firenze
+39 055 436 1928
+39 055 428 8810
firenze@avnet-abacus.eu

LATVIA
c/o Avnet Abacus Poland
Plac Solny 16
PL-50-062 Wroclaw
+48 71 34 205 99
+48 71 34 229 10
latvia@avnet-abacus.eu

LITHUANIA
c/o Avnet Abacus Poland
Plac Solny 16
PL-50-062 Wroclaw
+48 71 34 205 99
+48 71 34 229 10
lithuania@avnet-abacus.eu

NETHERLANDS
Stadionstraat 2, 6th fl.
NL-4815 NG Breda
+31 (0) 76 57 22 300
+31 (0) 76 57 22 303
breda@avnet-abacus.eu

NORWAY
Ryensvingen 3 B
N-0680 Oslo
+47 (0) 22 70 76 60
+47 (0) 22 70 76 61
oslo@avnet-abacus.eu

POLAND
Plac Solny 16
PL-50-062 Wroclaw
+48 71 34 205 99
+48 71 34 229 10
wroclaw@avnet-abacus.eu

PORTUGAL
Tower Plaza, Rot. Eng. Edgar
Cardoso, 23, Pl. 14, Sala E
PT-4400-676 Vila Nova
de Gaia
+351 223 779502
+351 223 779503
portugal@avnet-abacus.eu

ROMANIA
c/o Avnet Abacus Slovenia
Dunajska Cesta 159
1000 Ljubljana
+386 (0)1 560 97 54
+386 (0)1 560 98 78
romania@avnet-abacus.eu

RUSSIA
Office 31, Building 2
10 Korovinskoye Shosse 
127486 Moscow
+7 (495) 737 3689 
+7 (495) 737 3686
Moscow@avnet-abacus.eu

SERBIA
c/o Avnet Abacus Slovenia
Dunajska Cesta 167
1000 Ljubljana
+386 (0)1 560 97 54
+386 (0)1 560 98 78
serbia@avnet-abacus.eu

SLOVAKIA
c/o Avnet Abacus Austria
Schönbrunner Str. 297-307
A-1120 Vienna
+43 1 86642-0
+43 1 86642 250
slovakia@avnet-abacus.eu

SLOVENIA
Dunajska Cesta 167
1000 Ljubljana
+386 (0)1 560 97 54
+386 (0)1 560 98 78
ljubljana@avnet-abacus.eu

SOUTH AFRICA
Ground Floor, Forrest House
Belmont Office Park
Belmont Road, Rondebosch
7700, Cape Town
Phone: +27 (0) 21 689 4141
Fax: +27 (0) 21 686 4709
sales@avnet.co.za

202 Chelmsford, 2nd Floor
Nelson Road, Essex Gardens,
Westville, 3629, Durban
Phone: +27 (0) 31 266 8104
Fax: +27 (0) 31 266 1891
sales@avnet.co.za

Block 3, Pinewood Office Park
33 Riley Road, Woodmead, 2191
Sandton, Johannesburg
Phone: +27 (0) 11 319 8600
Fax: +27 (0) 11 319 8650
sales@avnet.co.za

SPAIN
NyN Tower, C/ Tarragona,
151-157, Floor 19
ES-08014 Barcelona
+34 (0) 93 327 85 50
+34 (0) 93 425 05 44
barcelona@avnet-abacus.eu

Plaza Zabalgane
12 Bajo Izda,
Galdakao/Vizcaya
ES -48960 Bilbao
+34 (0) 94 457 0044
+34 (0) 94 456 8855
bilbao@avnet-abacus.eu

C/Chile, 10 2ª Plta.
Oficina 229
ES -28290 Las Matas/Madrid
+34 (0) 913 72 7200
+34 (0) 916 36 9788
madrid@avnet-abacus.eu

SWEDEN
Löfströms Allé 5,
Sundbyberg, Box 1830
SE-171 27 Solna
+46 (0) 858 746200
+46 (0) 858 746 001
stockholm@avnet-abacus.eu

Smörhålevägen 3
SE-43442 Kungsbacka
+46 (0)8 58746 200
+46 (0)300 140 15
gothenburg@avnet-abacus.eu

SWITZERLAND
Bernstrasse 392
CH-8953 Dietikon
+41 (0) 43 322 49 90
+41 (0) 43 322 49 99
zurich@avnet-abacus.eu

TURKEY
Canan Residence
Hendem Cad.
No:54 Ofis A2
Serifali Umraniye Istanbul
TR - 34775 Turkiye
+90 216 52 88 370
+ 90 216 52 88 377
istanbul@avnet-abacus.eu
 
UK
First Floor, The Gatehouse
Gatehouse Road
Aylesbury, Bucks
HP19 8DB
+44 (0) 1296 678920
+44 (0) 1296 678939
Aylesbury@avnet.eu

Building 5
Waltham Park
White Waltham
Maidenhead
Berkshire SL6 3TN
+44 (0)1628 512900
+44 (0)1628 512999
maidenhead@avnet.eu

Avnet House
Rutherford Close
Meadway,
Stevenage
Hertfordshire SG1 2EF
+44 (0)1438 788 500
+44 (0)1438 788 250
stevenage@avnet.eu

Oceanic Building
Waters Meeting Road
Bolton
BL1 8SW
+44 (0)1204 547170
+44 (0)1204 547171
bolton@avnet.eu

UKRAINE
c/o Avnet Abacus Poland
Plac Solny 16
PL-50-062 Wroclaw
+48 71 34 205 99
+48 71 34 229 10
ukraine@avnet-abacus.eu

All trademarks and logos are the property of their respective owners. This document provides a brief overview only, no binding offers are intended. No guarantee as to 
the accuracy or completeness of any information. All information is subject to change, modifications and amendments without notice.
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